
Shuffleboard ⦿ Darts ⦿ Beer Pong 
 Table Tennis ⦿ Pool ⦿ Karaoke

M E N U

B O T T O M L E S S
Fancy 90 minutes of bottomless bevvies, a whole pizza to

yourself and then 30 minutes of gaming too?? 
Well we’ve got just that right here at Pong & Puck.

Every Saturday & Sunday from 12pm till 2pm (last sitting at
2pm), we’re serving up the best bottomless in Manchester. 

We can cater for large groups too if you’re getting the whole
gang together to celebrate the weekend in style.

To book, simply head to our website and grab your spot
today!

What ’s  OnWhat ’s  On

H A P P Y  H O U R
Wednesday to Friday: 5- 7pm

Sundays: 5 - 8pm

£20 Bottles of Prosecco
£4 Pints of Wanna Puck Pilsner

2 for 1 on Selected Cocktails

Excludes Bank Holidays. Offer is subject to change at management’s  discretion.

www.drinkaware.co.uk drink responsibly



Shuffleboard
30 Minutes - £15

1 Hour - £30

Darts / Table Tennis / Pool
1 Hour - £10

Drink Pong
Table Hire for 1 Hour - £10

Upgrade your Drink Pong experience with 

4 Cans of Hooch, A Bottle of Fizz, a 4 Pint Pitcher

of Wanna Puck Pilsner, 2 jugs of Cocktail or 4

cans of White Claw Seltzer

G A M E S  P R I C E S

KARAOKE POD60 MINS - £40

French Martini Mocktail - £7
Raspberry Purée, Vanilla Sugar Syrup

& Pineapple Juice

Pornstar Martini Mocktail - £7
Passionfruit Purée, Vanilla Sugar

Syrup & Pineapple Juice
 

Apple, Mint & Elderflower

Spritz Mocktail - £7
Elderflower Cordial, Apple Juice,

Sugar Syrup Mint & Soda

Orange Mule Mocktail - £7
Orange Juice. Lemon Juice, Sugar

Syrup & Ginger Ale

M O C K T A I L S S P I R I T S
Absolut Vodka
Original, Citron, Vanilla,
or Raspberry 
Havana Rum
3 Year, 7 Year or Cuban
Spiced
Beefeater Gin
Original Dry, Pink or
Blood Orange
Malibu Rum
Coconut or Strawberry
Monkey 47 Gin
Malfy Rose Gin
Bumbu Original Rum
Bumbu Cream Rum
Bumbu XO Rum
Makers Mark
Jameson
Jameson Orange
Chairman’s Reserve
Rum
Spiced or Legacy
Olmeca Altos Tequila

25ML

£5

£5

£5

£4.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.75
£5
£7
£5.50
£5
£5
£6.50

£6

DOUBLE UP FOR £3.00

Planning a  party?Planning a  party?
We can cater to everyone at Pong & Puck, so if  it ’s

the office night out or you’re celebrating a birthday,

we can make your event epic.

we have a variety of food & drink packages plus all

the gaming you could possibly need, so speak to our

bookings team today.

drop a message to hello@pongandpuck.co.uk



125ml BOTTLE

P I Z Z A M E N U

A full  al lergen breakdown is available,  speak to our team for more information.

Margherita - £10.00 (V) (G,D)

Marinara,  Mozzarella & Dried Herbs

Vegan Margherita - £11.00 (VE) (G)

Marinara,  Vegan Mozzarella & Dried Herbs

Pepperoni -  £12.00 (G,D)

Marinara,  Mozzarella & Pepperoni Sl ices

Mushroom & Truffle - £12.50 (V) (G,D)

 Marinara,  Mozzarella,  Sl iced Mushroom & Truff le Oil

Ham & Pineapple - £11.00 (G,D)

Marinara,  Mozzarella,  Sl iced Ham & Pineapple Chunks

Meat Feast - £13.50 (G,D)

Marinara,  Mozzarella,  Sl iced Ham, Pepperoni Sl ices & Sun-dried

Tomatoes

Add Extra Pizza Toppings for £1.50

Pepperoni ,  Ham, Mushroom, Pineapple,  Sun-dried Tomatoes

(V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan (G) Gluten (D) Dairy

All our pizzas can be made with Gluten-free bases, just ask

Slice  o f  the  Good LifeSlice  o f  the  Good Life
Monday - Friday 12pm - 3pm

Get a whole pizza & a drink for £10

Choose on of our pizzas from the menu and then pick a drink

from the fol lowing:

A Pint of Wanna Puck Pilsner

A 175ml Glass of House Wine

A 125ml Glass of Prosecco

A Can of Hooch

A Pint of Pepsi ,  Diet Pepsi ,  Lemonade or Lime & Soda

125ml BOTTLE

W I N E  &  F I Z Z
With Love from the Cape Chenin
South Africa

Cramele Pinot Grigio
Romania

Cork & Claw Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

The Odd Lot Pinot Noir
USA

With Love from the Cape Merlot
South Africa

Raised by Wolves Malbec
Argentina

Wildwood White Zinfandel
USA

Cramele Pinot Grigio Rosé
Romania

Mirabeau Pure Provence Rosé
France - Available as a Magnum

Folonari Prosecco
Italy
Luc Belaire
France
Luc Belaire Rosé
France
G.H MUMM Champagne
France
G.H MUMM Rosé Champagne
France

£6.00

£6.00

£8.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£6.00

£7.00

£12.00

£7.50

£8.00

£9.00

£12.00

£9.00

£10.00

£9.0

£8.00

£9.00

£17.00

£25.00

£25.50

£33.00

£26.00

£29.00

£27.00

£24.00

£26.00

£50.00

£35.00

£60.00

£70.00

£90.00

£95.00

W H I T E

R E D

R O S É

F I Z Z

175ML       250ML     BOTTLE

125ML                     BOTTLE



D R A U G H T

B O T T L E S
Damm Gluten Free Lager - £5.50
Carib Lager - £5
Old Mout Berries & Cherries Cider - £5.75
Carlsberg 0% Lager - £5
Hooch Cans - £5.50 Lemon, Raspberry or Blue Tropical
White Claw Cans - £5.50 Mango, Black Cherry or Lime

S O F T S
The Other No.1 - £5.00
Elderflower Presse, Cranberry Juice & Lime

Cleanse Colada - £5.00
Coconut Water, Pineapple Juice & Lime

No Rum Bongo - £5.00
Guava, Lychee, Lime & Lemonade

C O C K T A I L S

£5.95

£6.50

£7.00

£5.95

£6.80

£6.10

£2.95

£3.25

£3.50

£2.95

£3.40

£3.05

Carlsberg Pilsner Lager                3.8%    

Poretti                                              4.8%

Brooklyn Stonewall IPA               4.3%

Wanna Puck? Pilsner                   5.0%

Guinness                                         4.2%

Thatcher’s Juicy Apple Cider      4.0%

1/2 PINT 4 PINT PITCHER

£24.00

£24.00

Margarita - £12
Olmeca Altos Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Saline

& Sugar Syrup

Ask us if you’d like a Spicy Marg!!

Pornstar Martini  - £12
Absolut Vanilla, Passionfruit Liqueur, Pineapple

Juice, Passionfruit Purée, Lemon Juice & Prosecco

Blood Orange Negroni - £12
Beefeater Blood Orange Gin, Aperol, Cocchi

Americano & Orange Bitters

French Martini - £12
Absolut Vanilla, Creme De Mure, Pineapple Juice &

Vanilla Sugar Syrup

Amaretto Sour - £12
Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup & Bitters

Espresso Martini - £12
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, Coffee & Sugar Syrup

Mai Tai - £12
Chairman’s Reserve Spiced Rum, Lime Juice,

Triple Sec & Almond Syrup

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Lemonade

Franklin’s Ginger Ale

Franklin’s Raspberry Lemonade

Franklin’s Tonic & Light Tonic

Orange, Apple, Cranberry,  or

Pineapple Juice

Monster Energy, Ultra Sugar-

Free or Mango Loco

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£4.50

S H O T S

£4.50 EACH OR  £8 FOR 2

Skittle Bombs 

Jager Bombs

Tequila Rose

Willy Chilly

Baby Guinness

Aperol Spritz - £12
Aperol, Prosecco & Soda

Limoncello Spritz - £12
Limoncello. Prosecco & Soda

 

Lillet Rose Spritz - £12
Lillet Rose, Prosecco & Soda

Mimosa Spritz - £12
Beefeater Blood Orange Gin, Prosecco,

Orange Juice & Soda

Mirabeau Spritz 

£13 Glass / £40 Bottle
Mirabeau Rosé Wine, Fever Tree

Raspberry & Orange Blossom Soda

 

S P R I T Z E S


