What's Om

BOTTOMLESS

Fancy 90 minutes of bottomless bevvies, a whole pizza to yourself and then 30 minutes of gaming too?? Well we've got just that right here at Pong & Puck.

Every Saturday & Sunday from 12pm till 2pm (last sitting at 2pm), we're serving up the best bottomless in Manchester.

We can cater for large groups too if you're getting the whole gang together to celebrate the weekend in style.

To book, simply head to our website and grab your spot today!

HAPPY HOUR

Wednesday to Friday: 5-7pm Sundays: 5 - 8pm

£20 Bottles of Prosecco f4 Pints of Wanna Puck Pilsner 2 for 1 on Selected Cocktails

Excludes Bank Holidays. Offer is subject to change at management's discretion.

Shuffleboard • Darts • Beer Pong Table Tennis • Pool • Karaoke















GAMES PRICES

Shuffleboard

30 Minutes - £15 1 Hour - £30

Darts / Table Tennis / Pool

1 Hour - £10



Drink Pong



Table Hire for 1 Hour - £10

Upgrade your Drink Pong experience with cans of White Claw Seltzer



French Martini Mocktail - £7

Raspberry Purée, Vanilla Sugar Syrup & Pineapple Juice

Pornstar Martini Mocktail - £7

Passionfruit Purée, Vanilla Sugar Svrup & Pineapple Juice

Apple, Mint & Elderflower

Spritz Mocktail - £7

Elderflower Cordial, Apple Juice. Sugar Syrup Mint & Soda

Orange Mule Mocktail - £7

Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup & Ginger Ale

MOCKTAILS SPIRITS

Absolut Vodka	25ML
Original, Citron, Vanilla,	
or Raspberry	£5
Havana Rum	
3 Year, 7 Year or Cuban	
Spiced	£5
Beefeater Gin	
Original Dry, Pink or	
Blood Orange	£5
Malibu Rum	
Coconut or Strawberry	£4.50
Monkey 47 Gin	£6.50
Malfy Rose Gin	£6.50
Bumbu Original Rum	£6.75
Bumbu Cream Rum	£5
Bumbu XO Rum	£7
Makers Mark	£5.50
Jameson	£5
Jameson Orange	£5
Chairman's Reserve	£6.50
Rum	
Spiced or Legacy	
Olmeca Altos Tequila	£6

DOUBLE UP FOR £3.00

Planning a part

We can cater to everyone at Pong & Puck, so if it's the office night out or you're celebrating a birthday, we can make your event epic.

we have a variety of food & drink packages plus all the gaming you could possibly need, so speak to our bookings team today.

drop a message to hello@pongandpuck.co.uk

WINE & FIZZ

WHITE	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
With Love from the Cape Chenin South Africa	£6.00	£8.00	£25.00
Cramele Pinot Grigio Romania	£6.00	£9.00	£25.50
Cork & Claw Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	£8.00	£12.00	£33.00
R E D The Odd Lot Pinot Noir USA	£7.00	£9.00	£26.00
With Love from the Cape Merlot South Africa	£7.00	£10.00	£29.00
Raised by Wolves Malbec Argentina	£7.00	£9.0	£27.00
ROSÉ Wildwood White Zinfandel USA	£6.00	£8.00	£24.00
Cramele Pinot Grigio Rosé Romania	£7.00	£9.00	£26.00
Mirabeau Pure Provence Rosé France - Available as a Magnum	£12.00	£17.00	£50.00
FIZZ	125ML		BOTTLE
Folonari Prosecco Italy	£7.50		£35.00
Luc Belaire France			£60.00
Luc Belaire Rosé			£70.00
France G.H MUMM Champagne France			£90.00
G.H MUMM Rosé Champagne France			£95.00

PIZZAMENU

Margherita - £10.00 (V) (G,D)

Marinara, Mozzarella & Dried Herbs

Vegan Margherita - £11.00 (VE) (G)

Marinara, Vegan Mozzarella & Dried Herbs

Pepperoni - £12.00 (G,D)

Marinara, Mozzarella & Pepperoni Slices

Mushroom & Truffle - £12.50 (V) (G,D)

Marinara, Mozzarella, Sliced Mushroom & Truffle Oil

Ham & Pineapple - £11.00 (G,D)

Marinara, Mozzarella, Sliced Ham & Pineapple Chunks

Meat Feast - £13.50 (G,D)

Marinara, Mozzarella, Sliced Ham, Pepperoni Slices & Sun-dried
Tomatoes

Add Extra Pizza Toppings for £1.50

Pepperoni, Ham, Mushroom, Pineapple, Sun-dried Tomatoes

(V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan (G) Gluten (D) Dairy

All our pizzas can be made with Gluten-free bases, just ask A full allergen breakdown is available, speak to our team for more information.



Monday - Friday 12pm - 3pm

Get a whole pizza & a drink for £10

Choose on of our pizzas from the menu and then pick a drink from the following:

A Pint of Wanna Puck Pilsner

A 175ml Glass of House Wine

A 125ml Glass of Prosecco

A Can of Hooch

A Pint of Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Lemonade or Lime & Soda

DRAUGHT

		1/2	PINT 4	PINT PITCHER
Carlsberg Pilsner Lager	3.8%	£2.95	£5.95	£24.00
Poretti	4.8%	£3.25	£6.50	
Brooklyn Stonewall IPA	4.3%	£3.50	£7.00	
Wanna Puck? Pilsner	5.0%	£2.95	£5.95	£24.00
Guinness	4.2 %	£3.40	£6.80	
Thatcher's Juicy Apple Cider	4.0%	£3.05	£6.10	

BOTTLES

Damm Gluten Free Lager - £5.50

Carib Lager - £5

Old Mout Berries & Cherries Cider - £5.75

Carlsberg 0% Lager - £5

Hooch Cans - £5.50 Lemon, Raspberry or Blue Tropical White Claw Cans - £5.50 Mango, Black Cherry or Lime

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Lemonade	£2.50
Franklin's Ginger Ale	£2.50
Franklin's Raspberry Lemonade	£2.50
Franklin's Tonic & Light Tonic	£2.50
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, or	£2.50
Pineapple Juice	
Monster Energy, Ultra Sugar-	£4.50
Free or Mango Loco	

SOFTSSHOTS

Skittle Bombs Jager Bombs Tequila Rose Willy Chilly **Baby Guinness**

£4.50 EACH OR £8 FOR 2

Margarita - £12

Olmeca Altos Tequila, Triple Sec. Lime Juice, Saline & Sugar Syrup

Ask us if you'd like a Spicy Marq!!

Pornstar Martini - £12

Absolut Vanilla Passionfruit Liqueur Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Purée, Lemon Juice & Prosecco

Blood Orange Negroni - £12

Beefeater Blood Orange Gin, Aperol, Cocchi Americano & Orange Bitters

French Martini - £12

Absolut Vanilla, Creme De Mure, Pineapple Juice Vanilla Sugar Svrup

Amaretto Sour - £12

Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup & Bitters

Espresso Martini - £12

Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, Coffee & Sugar Syrup

Mai Tai - £12

Chairman's Reserve Spiced Rum, Lime Juice, Triple Sec & Almond Syrup





SPRITZES

Aperol Spritz - £12

Aperol, Prosecco & Soda

Limoncello Spritz - £12

Limoncello, Prosecco & Soda

Lillet Rose Spritz - £12

Lillet Rose, Prosecco & Soda

Mimosa Spritz - £12

Beefeater Blood Orange Gin, Prosecco, Orange Juice & Soda

Mirabeau Spritz £13 Glass / £40 Bottle

Mirabeau Rosé Wine, Fever Tree Raspberry & Orange Blossom Soda

MIRABEAU